2
3
4
5
6
7
...............................
...................................

“Equipment”.
3Minipleat filter panels for clean room technology - Leaflet F7/10/1/EN
Order code
Filter type:
Construction:
Code number:
Seal:
Protection grid:
Zeros
Type F782 (H14)
B = Frame made of extruded aluminium
 profile (depth 69 mm)
Size of the minipleat filter panel
Type F783 (U15)
C = Frame made of extruded aluminium
 profile (depth 78 mm)
See the code numbers in Tables 2 - 4
Type F784 (U16)
G = Frame made of extruded aluminium
 profile (depth 90 mm)
0 = Continuous seal on the upstream side
(standard)
0 = Without protection grid (standard)
E = Continuous seal on the downstream side
L = Protection grid on the upstream side
F = Continuous seal on both sides
N = Protection grid on the downstream side
G = Without continuous seal
P = Protection grid on both sides
Example for minipleat filter panel
Filter type: F782